WRA-YMT-2W&WRB-YMT-2WWRA-YMT-2W&WRB-YMT-2WWRA-YMT-2W&WRB-YMT-2WWRA-YMT-2W&WRB-YMT-2WWRA-YMT-2W&WRB-YMT-2WWRA-YMT-2W&WRB-YMT-2WWRA-YMT-2W&WRB-YMT-2WWRA-YMT-2W&WRB-YMT-2W SeriesSeries
SELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTION GUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDE
order code
Input Output
Efficiency
(%,Typ.)
Voltage(VDC)
Voltage
(VDC)
Current(MA)
Nominal Range Max* Max. Min.
WRA1205YMT-2W 12 9-18 22 ±5 ±200 ±20 74
WRA1212YMT-2W 12 9-18 22 ±12 ±83 ±8 78
WRA1215YMT-2W 12 9-18 22 ±15 ±67 ±7 78
WRB1203YMT-1W6 12 9-18 22 3.3 500 50 70
WRB1205YMT-2W 12 9-18 22 5 400 40 74
WRB1209YMT-2W 12 9-18 22 9 222 22 76
WRB1212YMT-2W 12 9-18 22 12 167 16 78
WRB1215YMT-2W 12 9-18 22 15 133 13 79
WRA2405YMT-2W 24 18-36 40 ±5 ±200 ±20 74
WRA2412YMT-2W 24 18-36 40 ±12 ±83 ±8 78
WRA2415YMT-2W 24 18-36 40 ±15 ±67 ±7 78
WRB2403YMT-1W6 24 18-36 40 3.3 500 50 72